Dangerous Wild Animal Licence-
New

£866 plus Vets Inspection Fee

Dangerous Wild Animal Licence-
renewal

£432 plus Vets Inspection Fee

Dangerous Wild Animal Licence-
Variation

£86/hr plus vets fees

Zoo Licence Application

£866 Plus Vets Inspection Fee. Fee based on 10
hours Officer time. hours (additional hours
charged at officer hourly rate £80.33).

Zoo Licence — New

£2,597 Plus Vets Inspection Fee 4 year licence
Up to 30 hours (additional hours charged at
officer hourly rate £86). This includes periodical
and

informal inspections

Zoo Licence — Renewal

£2,165 Plus Vets Inspection Fee (6 year licence).
with up to 25 hours (additional hours charged
at officer hourly rate £86). This includes
periodical and informal inspections.

Zoo |icence-periodical inspection,
special inspection, informal inspection,
variation, additional inspector fee

Apply for quotation. Charged at Officer hourly
rate at £86 plus any vets fees.

Registration for Skin Piercing
(tattooing, electrolysis, ear
piercing etc.)

£260 for new person and new premises.
£174 for each unregistered additional
practitioner at existing premises.

£174 for existing registered practitioner moving
into new unregistered premises.

Variation to a registration £45 with visit if
necessary. Includes registered practitioner
moving into different registered premises.
Add a temporary/guest practitioner <30
consecutive days £45 includes visit if required
Replacement or duplicate certificate £25

Food Export Certificate

£120

Destruction of Surrendered
Food Certificate

£226 Plus additional £86 per hour for officer
time spent processing condemnation on-site
plus cost of disposal

Sampling Private Water
Drinking Supplies

£90 per visit, additional fee according to
parameters of sample. Please ask for further
information

Sampling Private Water
Drinking-investigation of
problems with PWS and admin

£81/hour




Public protection Fees and Charges 2024/2025

Private water supplies-risk £200-£250
assessment

FHRS Rescore visits £205




